Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.92
33.03
33.05
33.06
33.17
33.29
33.37
35.16
35.83
37.68
38.17
39.20
40.15

43.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.17
32.92
33.05
33.06
33.29
33.03
33.37
35.16

35.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
537
536
536
530
525
521
445
421
362
348
321
299
241

WA Pts

530
543
536
536
525
537
521
445
421

Round

rI T T I I T I I I

Round

F

I I

-n

I I T m I

Date

28/01/24
04/02/23
01/04/23
25/03/23
28/01/24
25/03/23
04/02/23
19/03/22
29/01/22
31/07/21
25/01/20
14/03/20
26/01/19
18/02/18

Date

28/01/24
28/01/24
01/04/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
19/03/22
29/01/22

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester

Liverpool

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

Wavertree LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.68
39.20
38.17
40.15

43.12

Copyright 2024

321
348
299
241

I I I I T

31/07/21
14/03/20
25/01/20
26/01/19
18/02/18

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018

Manchester
Liverpool

Manchester
Manchester

Liverpool

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



