## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.92	543	Н	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Prescot	1
33.03	537	F	04/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.05	536	Н	01/04/23	City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.06	536	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.17	530	F	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Prescot	1
33.29	525	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.37	521	Н	04/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
35.16	445	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Prescot	1
35.83	421	Н	29/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Prescot	1
37.68	362	Н	31/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Prescot	1
38.17	348	Н	25/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Prescot	1
39.20	321	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Prescot	1
40.15	299	Н	26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Prescot	1
43.12	241	Н	18/02/18	City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018	Liverpool	Prescot	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.17	530	F	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Prescot	1
32.92	543	Н	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Prescot	1
33.05	536	Н	01/04/23	City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.06	536	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.29	525	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.03	537	F	04/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
33.37	521	Н	04/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Prescot	1
35.16	445	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Prescot	1
35.83 Copyright 2024	421 <b>4</b>	Н	29/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Prescot  Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
37.68	362	Н	31/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Prescot	1
39.20	321	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Prescot	1
38.17	348	Н	25/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Prescot	1
40.15	299	Н	26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Prescot	1
43.12	241	Н	18/02/18	City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018	Liverpool	Prescot	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS